Outdoor I Recessed luminaires
RADO
LIGMAN EUROPE S.R.O.
VGP Park Ústí nad Labem, P 2
Přestanov 113
403 17 Přestanov
Czech Republic
Tel. +420 608 740 504
LIGMAN ASIA PACIFIC
2300 Rama Rd
Suan Luang
Suand Luang, Bangkok
10250, Thailand
Tel. +662 321 8211
We reserve the right to make technical and design
changes.
Edition: 17-04-2019
Feature Symbols Light Symbols
Sturdy classic wall-recessed
pathway and stair luminaire. Simple
pleasing aesthetic and sturdy
construction, perfect for retrofit
applications with its multiple sizes
offered.
Luminaire Structure
- Low copper content die-cast aluminium housing
with a high corrosion resistance
- Stainless steel fasteners in grade 316
- Durable silicone rubber gasket
- Toughened glass diffuser
- Double cable entry
- Housing is treated with a chemical chromatised
protection before powder coating, ensuring high
corrosion resistance
Product colors
- 01 - 02 - 03 - 05 - 06
Black Dark Grey White Matt Silver Bronze
RAL 9011 RAL 7043 RAL 9003 RAL 9006 RAL 6014
Outdoor I Recessed luminaires
RADO
LIGMAN EUROPE S.R.O.
VGP Park Ústí nad Labem, P 2
Přestanov 113
403 17 Přestanov
Czech Republic
Tel. +420 608 740 504
LIGMAN ASIA PACIFIC
2300 Rama Rd
Suan Luang
Suand Luang, Bangkok
10250, Thailand
Tel. +662 321 8211
We reserve the right to make technical and design
changes.
Edition: 17-04-2019
Technical information
Model No. Lamp Power Lumen Optic CCT Dimming type Efficacy EEC CRI Weight
G
With recessing box
RADO 1 RA-40531 1 COB 4 W 133 lm 36°x50° 3000K, 4000K On/Off 31 - 33 lm/W A++ - 1.0 kg
RADO 2 RA-40542 4 x 12 LED 17 W 620 lm 23°x94° 3000K, 4000K 1-10V, DALI, On/Off 25 - 27 lm/W A++ - 1.2 kg
RADO 3 RA-40552 3 x 12 LED 13 W 540 lm 50°x80° 3000K, 4000K 1-10V, DALI, On/Off 39 - 42 lm/W A++ - 2.0 kg
RADO 4 RA-40562 4 x 12 LED 27 W 853 lm 50°x75° 3000K, 4000K 1-10V, DALI, On/Off 25 - 27 lm/W A+ - 4.0 kg
RADO 5 RA-40582 4 x 12 LED 17 W 447 lm 32°x88° 3000K, 4000K 1-10V, DALI, On/Off 18 - 19 lm/W A++ - 1.4 kg
RADO 6 RA-40692 30 LED 11 W 326 lm 31°x88° 3000K, 4000K On/Off 40 - 43 lm/W A++ - 2.5 kg
RADO 7 RA-40701 1 COB 20 W 1339 lm 42°x69° 3000K, 4000K 1-10V, DALI, On/Off 69 - 70 lm/W A+ - 6.5 kg
With spring clamp
RADO 7 RA-40711 1 COB 20 W 1339 lm 42°x69° 3000K, 4000K 1-10V, DALI, On/Off 69 - 70 lm/W A+ -, Ra > 80 4.6 kg.
Rado 1
Rado 3
Rado 7 Rado 7 spring clamp
Rado 2
Rado 4
Rado 6
Rado 5
13589
145
ø22
Recessing box Recessing box
Recessing box Recessing box
Recessing box
Recessing box
Recessing box
145
135 10
155
100
248
138
92
22
22
32
150
260 15
138
92
93
22
32 229
229
242
242 93 15
229
310
ø22
150265
326
280
310
118 15
150
91
115
260
91
115
253
22
32
91100
115
330
95
120
325
100
15
15
245
245
245
245233 226
115
233
284
114
ø27
55
min. 5-25mm.
Wall cut hole
89
Wall cut hole 226x226mm.
RADO 7 ( AR-40711 )
RA-40701 RA-40711
Format Reference Format Name
RA-40531-W30-ND-05 RADO 1 - RA-40531 - 1 COB - 4 W - 36°x50° - 3000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40531-W40-ND-05 RADO 1 - RA-40531 - 1 COB - 4 W - 36°x50° - 4000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40531-W30-ND-03 RADO 1 - RA-40531 - 1 COB - 4 W - 36°x50° - 3000K - On/Off - White
RA-40531-W40-ND-03 RADO 1 - RA-40531 - 1 COB - 4 W - 36°x50° - 4000K - On/Off - White
RA-40531-W30-ND-02 RADO 1 - RA-40531 - 1 COB - 4 W - 36°x50° - 3000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40531-W40-ND-02 RADO 1 - RA-40531 - 1 COB - 4 W - 36°x50° - 4000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40531-W30-ND-01 RADO 1 - RA-40531 - 1 COB - 4 W - 36°x50° - 3000K - On/Off - Black
Outdoor I Recessed luminaires
RADO
LIGMAN EUROPE S.R.O.
VGP Park Ústí nad Labem, P 2
Přestanov 113
403 17 Přestanov
Czech Republic
Tel. +420 608 740 504
LIGMAN ASIA PACIFIC
2300 Rama Rd
Suan Luang
Suand Luang, Bangkok
10250, Thailand
Tel. +662 321 8211
We reserve the right to make technical and design
changes.
Edition: 17-04-2019
RA-40531-W40-ND-01 RADO 1 - RA-40531 - 1 COB - 4 W - 36°x50° - 4000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40531-W30-ND-06 RADO 1 - RA-40531 - 1 COB - 4 W - 36°x50° - 3000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40531-W40-ND-06 RADO 1 - RA-40531 - 1 COB - 4 W - 36°x50° - 4000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40542-W40-DI-06 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40542-W30-DI-06 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40542-W40-ND-06 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40542-W30-ND-06 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40542-W40-ND-02 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40542-W30-ND-02 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40542-W40-ND-05 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40542-W30-ND-05 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40542-W40-ND-01 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40542-W30-ND-01 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40542-W40-DA-03 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - DALI - White
RA-40542-W30-DA-03 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - DALI - White
RA-40542-W40-DA-01 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - DALI - Black
RA-40542-W30-DA-01 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - DALI - Black
RA-40542-W40-DA-05 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40542-W30-DA-05 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40542-W40-DA-02 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40542-W30-DA-02 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40542-W40-DA-06 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40542-W30-DA-06 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40542-W40-DI-01 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40542-W30-DI-01 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40542-W40-DI-03 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40542-W30-DI-03 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40542-W40-DI-05 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40542-W30-DI-05 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40542-W40-DI-02 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40542-W30-DI-02 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40542-W40-ND-03 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 4000K - On/Off - White
RA-40542-W30-ND-03 RADO 2 - RA-40542 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 23°x94° - 3000K - On/Off - White
RA-40552-W30-DI-02 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40552-W40-DI-02 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40552-W30-DI-01 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40552-W40-DI-01 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40552-W30-DA-03 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - DALI - White
RA-40552-W40-DA-03 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - DALI - White
RA-40552-W30-DA-01 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - DALI - Black
RA-40552-W40-DA-01 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - DALI - Black
RA-40552-W30-DA-06 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40552-W40-DA-06 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40552-W30-DA-05 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40552-W40-DA-05 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40552-W30-DA-02 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40552-W40-DA-02 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40552-W30-DI-03 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40552-W40-DI-03 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40552-W30-DI-05 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40552-W40-DI-05 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40552-W30-ND-03 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - On/Off - White
RA-40552-W40-ND-03 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - On/Off - White
RA-40552-W30-ND-01 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40552-W40-ND-01 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40552-W30-ND-06 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40552-W40-ND-06 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40552-W30-ND-05 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40552-W40-ND-05 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40552-W30-ND-02 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
Outdoor I Recessed luminaires
RADO
LIGMAN EUROPE S.R.O.
VGP Park Ústí nad Labem, P 2
Přestanov 113
403 17 Přestanov
Czech Republic
Tel. +420 608 740 504
LIGMAN ASIA PACIFIC
2300 Rama Rd
Suan Luang
Suand Luang, Bangkok
10250, Thailand
Tel. +662 321 8211
We reserve the right to make technical and design
changes.
Edition: 17-04-2019
RA-40552-W40-ND-02 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40552-W30-DI-06 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 3000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40552-W40-DI-06 RADO 3 - RA-40552 - 3 x 12 LED - 13 W - 50°x80° - 4000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40562-W30-DI-06 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40562-W40-DI-06 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40562-W30-DA-01 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - DALI - Black
RA-40562-W40-DA-01 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - DALI - Black
RA-40562-W30-DA-05 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40562-W40-DA-05 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40562-W30-DA-06 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40562-W40-DA-06 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40562-W30-DA-03 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - DALI - White
RA-40562-W40-DA-03 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - DALI - White
RA-40562-W30-DI-05 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40562-W40-DI-05 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40562-W30-DI-02 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40562-W40-DI-02 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40562-W30-DI-03 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40562-W40-DI-03 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40562-W30-ND-05 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40562-W40-ND-05 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40562-W30-ND-02 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40562-W40-ND-02 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40562-W30-DA-02 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40562-W40-DA-02 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40562-W30-ND-06 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40562-W40-ND-06 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40562-W30-ND-01 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40562-W40-ND-01 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40562-W30-ND-03 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - On/Off - White
RA-40562-W40-ND-03 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - On/Off - White
RA-40562-W30-DI-01 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 3000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40562-W40-DI-01 RADO 4 - RA-40562 - 4 x 12 LED - 27 W - 50°x75° - 4000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40582-W30-DA-02 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40582-W40-DA-02 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40582-W30-DA-01 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - DALI - Black
RA-40582-W40-DA-01 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - DALI - Black
RA-40582-W30-DA-05 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40582-W40-DA-05 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40582-W30-DA-03 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - DALI - White
RA-40582-W40-DA-03 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - DALI - White
RA-40582-W30-DI-06 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40582-W40-DI-06 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40582-W30-DI-01 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40582-W40-DI-01 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40582-W30-DI-02 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40582-W40-DI-02 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40582-W30-DI-03 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40582-W40-DI-03 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40582-W30-ND-06 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40582-W40-ND-06 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40582-W30-ND-01 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40582-W40-ND-01 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40582-W30-ND-02 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40582-W40-ND-02 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40582-W30-ND-05 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40582-W40-ND-05 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40582-W30-ND-03 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - On/Off - White
RA-40582-W40-ND-03 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - On/Off - White
RA-40582-W30-DA-06 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - DALI - Bronze
Outdoor I Recessed luminaires
RADO
LIGMAN EUROPE S.R.O.
VGP Park Ústí nad Labem, P 2
Přestanov 113
403 17 Přestanov
Czech Republic
Tel. +420 608 740 504
LIGMAN ASIA PACIFIC
2300 Rama Rd
Suan Luang
Suand Luang, Bangkok
10250, Thailand
Tel. +662 321 8211
We reserve the right to make technical and design
changes.
Edition: 17-04-2019
RA-40582-W40-DA-06 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40582-W30-DI-05 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 3000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40582-W40-DI-05 RADO 5 - RA-40582 - 4 x 12 LED - 17 W - 32°x88° - 4000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40692-W30-ND-06 RADO 6 - RA-40692 - 30 LED - 11 W - 31°x88° - 3000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40692-W40-ND-06 RADO 6 - RA-40692 - 30 LED - 11 W - 31°x88° - 4000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40692-W30-ND-03 RADO 6 - RA-40692 - 30 LED - 11 W - 31°x88° - 3000K - On/Off - White
RA-40692-W40-ND-03 RADO 6 - RA-40692 - 30 LED - 11 W - 31°x88° - 4000K - On/Off - White
RA-40692-W30-ND-02 RADO 6 - RA-40692 - 30 LED - 11 W - 31°x88° - 3000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40692-W40-ND-02 RADO 6 - RA-40692 - 30 LED - 11 W - 31°x88° - 4000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40692-W30-ND-01 RADO 6 - RA-40692 - 30 LED - 11 W - 31°x88° - 3000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40692-W40-ND-01 RADO 6 - RA-40692 - 30 LED - 11 W - 31°x88° - 4000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40692-W30-ND-05 RADO 6 - RA-40692 - 30 LED - 11 W - 31°x88° - 3000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40692-W40-ND-05 RADO 6 - RA-40692 - 30 LED - 11 W - 31°x88° - 4000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40701-W30-DI-02 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40701-W40-DI-02 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40701-W30-ND-03 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - On/Off - White
RA-40701-W40-ND-03 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - On/Off - White
RA-40701-W30-DA-06 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40701-W40-DA-06 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40701-W30-DA-02 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40701-W40-DA-02 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40701-W30-DA-01 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - DALI - Black
RA-40701-W40-DA-01 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - DALI - Black
RA-40701-W30-DA-03 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - DALI - White
RA-40701-W40-DA-03 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - DALI - White
RA-40701-W30-DI-05 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40701-W40-DI-05 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40701-W30-DI-06 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40701-W40-DI-06 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40701-W30-DI-01 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40701-W40-DI-01 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40701-W30-DI-03 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40701-W40-DI-03 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40701-W30-ND-05 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40701-W40-ND-05 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40701-W30-ND-02 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40701-W40-ND-02 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40701-W30-ND-01 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40701-W40-ND-01 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40701-W30-DA-05 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40701-W40-DA-05 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40701-W30-ND-06 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40701-W40-ND-06 RADO 7 - RA-40701 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40711-W40-ND-05 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40711-W30-ND-05 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - On/Off - Matt Silver
RA-40711-W40-ND-02 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40711-W30-ND-02 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - On/Off - Dark Grey
RA-40711-W40-ND-06 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40711-W30-ND-06 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - On/Off - Bronze
RA-40711-W40-ND-01 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40711-W30-ND-01 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - On/Off - Black
RA-40711-W40-ND-03 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - On/Off - White
RA-40711-W30-ND-03 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - On/Off - White
RA-40711-W40-DI-05 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40711-W30-DI-05 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - 1-10V - Matt Silver
RA-40711-W40-DI-02 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40711-W30-DI-02 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - 1-10V - Dark Grey
RA-40711-W40-DI-06 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40711-W30-DI-06 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - 1-10V - Bronze
RA-40711-W40-DI-01 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - 1-10V - Black
Outdoor I Recessed luminaires
RADO
LIGMAN EUROPE S.R.O.
VGP Park Ústí nad Labem, P 2
Přestanov 113
403 17 Přestanov
Czech Republic
Tel. +420 608 740 504
LIGMAN ASIA PACIFIC
2300 Rama Rd
Suan Luang
Suand Luang, Bangkok
10250, Thailand
Tel. +662 321 8211
We reserve the right to make technical and design
changes.
Edition: 17-04-2019
RA-40711-W30-DI-01 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - 1-10V - Black
RA-40711-W40-DI-03 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40711-W30-DI-03 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - 1-10V - White
RA-40711-W40-DA-05 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40711-W30-DA-05 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - DALI - Matt Silver
RA-40711-W40-DA-02 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40711-W30-DA-02 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - DALI - Dark Grey
RA-40711-W40-DA-06 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40711-W30-DA-06 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - DALI - Bronze
RA-40711-W40-DA-01 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - DALI - Black
RA-40711-W30-DA-01 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - DALI - Black
RA-40711-W40-DA-03 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 4000K - DALI - White
RA-40711-W30-DA-03 RADO 7 - RA-40711 - 1 COB - 20 W - 42°x69° - 3000K - DALI - White